
2024-2025 FORSYTH HS WRESTLING 
Date  Day  Opponent           Location            Time          Bus 
11/21/24   1st Day of Practice 

12/6/24  Fri  Sidney Invite  Sidney   TBA  TBA 
12/7/24  Sat  Sidney Invite  Sidney    TBA  TBA 
 
12/10/24 Tues  Colstrip Mixer  Colstrip   TBA  TBA 
 
12/13/24 Fri  Glasgow Invite  Glasgow   TBA  TBA 
12/14/24 Sat  Glasgow Invite  Glasgow   TBA  TBA 
 
12/19/24 Thu  Lewistown Mixer  Lewistown  TBA  TBA 
 
12/20/24 Fri  CMR Invite  Great Falls  TBA  TBA 
12/21/24 Sat  CMR Invite  Great Falls  TBA  TBA 
 
1/2/25  Thu  Huntley Mixer  Huntley Project  TBA  TBA 
 
1/3/25  Fri  Bozeman Invite  Bozeman  TBA  TBA 
1/4/25  Sat  Bozeman Invite  Bozeman  TBA  TBA 
 
1/9/25  Thu  Forsyth Matador  Forsyth   TBA  TBA 
 
1/10/25  Fri  Cowboy   Miles City  TBA  TBA 
1/11/25  Sat  Cowboy   Miles City  TBA  TBA 
 
1/16/25  Thu  Broadus Mixer  Broadus   TBA  TBA 
 
1/17/25  Fri  Moorcroft Invite  Moorcroft  TBA  TBA 
1/18/25  Sat  Moorcroft Invite  Moorcroft  TBA  TBA 
  
1/25/25  Sat     Hardin Invite   Hardin    TBA  TBA 
 
2/7/25  Fri  DIVISIONAL Tourney Huntley Project  TBA  TBA 
2/8/25  Sat  DIVISIONAL Tourney  Huntley Project  TBA  TBA 
 
2/13/25  Thu  STATE Tournament Billings   TBA  TBA 
2/14/25  Fri  Billings Metra STATE  Billings   TBA  TBA 
2/15/25  Sat  Billings Metra STATE    Billings 


